STANDARD LABELS
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
SBP
Self Laminating Vinyl Labels
SBP is a thermal transfer printable, transparent vinyl film with
a permanent acrylic adhesive supplied with a white printable
area, which is over-laminated upon application with the
transparent portion of the label. This “self-laminating” feature

IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part
Number
Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Min Cable
Diameter
Max Cable
Diameter
Label Width Label Height Printable
Area Height
mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches
SBP050100WE10 CM9613-000 10,000 5 2.7 0.107 5.4 0.212 12.7 0.500 25.4 1.000 8.5 0.330
SBP075094WE10 CN2895-000 10,000 4 3.0 0.119 4.6 0.181 19.1 0.750 23.9 0.94 9.5 0.375
SBP050143WE10 CN2893-000 10,000 5 4.0 0.159 7.6 0.298 12.7 0.500 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500
SBP080150WE10 CN2896-000 10,000 4 4.0 0.159 8.1 0.318 20.3 0.800 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500
SBP100075WE5 CN9919-000 5,000 3 4.0 0.159 2.0 0.080 25.4 1.000 19.1 0.750 12.7 0.500
SBP100143WE5 CM9614-000 5,000 3 4.0 0.159 7.6 0.298 25.4 1.000 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500
SBP200143WE2.5 CN9932-000 2,500 2 4.0 0.159 22.5 0.886 50.8 2.000 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500
SBP100225WE5 CN9922-000 5,000 3 6.1 0.239 12.1 0.478 25.4 1.000 57.2 2.250 19.1 0.750
SBP190319WE2.5 CN9930-000 2,500 2 6.1 0.239 19.7 0.776 48.3 1.900 81 3.190 19.1 0.750
SBP200225WE2.5 CN9933-000 2,500 2 6.1 0.239 16.5 0.648 50.8 2.000 57.2 2.250 19.1 0.750
SBP100375WE2.5 CN9926-000 2,500 3 8.1 0.318 22.3 0.876 25.4 1.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000
SBPH100375WE2.5 CN9941-000 2,500 1* 8.1 0.318 22.3 0.876 25.4 1.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000
SBP200375WE2.5 CN9936-000 2,500 2 8.1 0.318 22.3 0.876 50.8 2.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000
SBP200400WE2.5 CS4293-000 2,500 2 8.1 0.318 24.3 0.955 50.8 2.000 101.6 4.000 25.4 1.000
SBP100594WE1 CN9928-000 1,000 3 12.1 0.478 36.0 1.416 25.4 1.000 151 5.940 38.1 1.500
SBP100743WE1 CN9929-000 1,000 3 12.1 0.478 48.0 1.891 25.4 1.000 188.9 7.437 38.1 1.500
SBP190594WE1 CN9931-000 1,000 2 12.1 0.478 36.0 1.416 48.3 1.900 151 5.940 38.1 1.500
SBP200743WE1 CN9937-000 1,000 2 12.1 0.478 48.0 1.891 50.8 2.000 188.9 7.437 38.1 1.500
*One label across in a horizontal presentation
* = minimum quantity per roll
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification

Wire and Cable Identification
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part
Number
Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Min Cable
Diameter
Max Cable
Diameter
Label Width Label Height Printable
Area Height
mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches
SP050100WE10 E12502-000 10,000 5 2.7 0.107 5.4 0.212 12.7 0.500 25.4 1.000 8.5 0.330
SP075094WE10 E19066-000 10,000 4 3.0 0.119 4.6 0.181 19.1 0.750 23.9 0.940 9.5 0.375
SP050143WE10 D29012-000 10,000 5 4.0 0.159 7.6 0.298 12.7 0.500 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500
SP080150WE10 F61506-000 10,000 4 4.0 0.159 8.1 0.318 20.3 0.800 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500
SP100143WE5 E56137-000 5,000 3 4.0 0.159 7.6 0.298 25.4 1.000 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500
SP100225WE5 A65855-000 5,000 3 6.1 0.239 12.1 0.478 25.4 1.000 57.2 2.250 19.1 0.750
SP200225WE2.5 D93779-000 2,500 2 6.1 0.239 12.1 0.478 50.8 2.000 57.2 2.250 19.1 0.750
SP100375WE2.5 A34514-000 2,500 3 8.1 0.318 22.3 0.876 25.4 1.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000
SP200375WE2.5 E87503-000 2,500 2 8.1 0.318 22.3 0.876 50.8 2.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000
SP100594WE1 D10638-000 1,000 3 12.1 0.478 36.0 1.416 25.4 1.000 151.0 5.940 38.1 1.500
* = minimum quantity per roll
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors

Wire and Cable Identification
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description Part Number
Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Min Cable
Diameter
Max Cable
Diameter
Label Width Label Height Printable
Area Height
mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches
PVF050100WE10 E67467-000 10,000 5 2.7 0.107 5.4 0.212 12.7 0.500 25.4 1.000 8.5 0.330
PVF080150WE10 E64143-000 10,000 4 4.0 0.159 8.1 0.318 20.3 0.800 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500
PVF100143WE5 A27037-000 5,000 3 4.0 0.159 7.6 0.298 25.4 1.000 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.375
PVF200143WE2.5 F47580-000 2,500 2 4.0 0.159 7.6 0.298 50.8 2.000 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500
PVF100225WE5 E14145-000 5,000 3 6.1 0.239 12.1 0.478 25.4 1.000 57.2 2.250 19.1 0.750
PVF190319WE2.5 D37354-000 2,500 2 6.1 0.239 19.7 0.776 48.3 1.900 81.0 3.190 19.1 0.750
PVF100375WE2.5 A43634-000 2,500 3 8.1 0.318 22.3 0.876 25.4 1.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000
PVF200375WE2.5 F28408-000 2,500 2 8.1 0.318 22.3 0.876 50.8 2.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000
PVF100594WE1 E51531-000 1,000 3 12.1 0.478 36.0 1.416 25.4 1.000 151.0 5.940 38.1 1.500
PVF100743WE1 A11181-000 1,000 3 12.1 0.478 48.0 1.891 25.4 1.000 188.9 7.437 38.1 1.500
PVF190594WE1 C68103-000 1,000 2 12.1 0.478 36.0 1.416 48.3 1.900 151.0 5.940 38.1 1.500
PVF200743WE1 D61446-000 1,000 2 12.1 0.478 48.0 1.891 50.8 2.000 188.9 7.437 38.1 1.500
* = minimum quantity per roll
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Standard Colours White Yellow
Ordering Code WE YW
Non-Standard Blue, Green, Pink, Red, Violet
(*Minimum quantity and lead time applies to non-standard colours)
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION - CONTINUOUS LABELS
Ordering
Description
Part Number Quantity
per Roll*
Label width Label Length
mm Inches mm Inches
TTVF050WE-180 D12463-000 Continuous 12.7 0.500 54.86 180
TTVF075YW-100 318606-000 Continuous 19.5 0.750 30.48 100
TTVF100WE-100 160892-000 Continuous 25.4 1.000 30.48 100
TTVF100YW-100 815438-000 Continuous 25.4 1.000 30.48 100
TTVF125WE-100NTR 050324-000 Continuous 31.8 1.250 30.48 100
TTVF150WE-100 335276-000 Continuous 38.1 1.500 30.48 100
TTVF150YW-100 412200-000 Continuous 38.1 1.500 30.48 100
TTVF200WE-100 192868-000 Continuous 50.8 2.000 30.48 100
TTVF200YW-100 097370-000 Continuous 50.8 2.000 30.48 100
TTVF300WE-100 741048-000 Continuous 76.2 3.000 30.48 100
TTVF300YW-100 018298-000 Continuous 76.2 3.000 30.48 100
TTVF400WE-100 096394-000 Continuous 101.6 4.000 30.48 100
TTVF400YW-100 985382-000 Continuous 101.6 4.000 30.48 100
ORDERING INFORMATION - DIE-CUT LABELS
Ordering
Description
Part Number Quantity per
Roll*
Label width Label Height
mm Inches mm Inches
TTVF065020WE10 F86631-000 10,000 16.5 0.650 5.1 0.200
TTVF075025WE10 940010-000 10,000 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250
TTVF1079YW1 CN8604-000 1,000 25.4 1.000 200.7 7.900
TTVF1529WE2.5 D46169-000 2,500 38.1 1.500 73.7 2.900
TTVF1529YW2.5-U CN3653-000 2,500 38.1 1.500 73.7 2.900
TTVF1679YW1 CN3657-000 1,000 40.6 1.600 200.7 7.900
TTVF3015WE1 A36576-000 1,000 76.2 3.000 38.1 1.500
TTVF3015YW1 C04633-000 1,000 76.2 3.000 38.1 1.500
TTVF6004YW2.5 CN3664-000 2,500 152.4 6.000 10.2 0.400
* = minimum quantity per roll
* = minimum quantity per roll
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification

      Label Width (mm)
       Product Family
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part Number Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Label width Label Height
mm Inches mm Inches
PVF-127127-10-9 C73760-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 12.7 0.500
PVF-165051-25-9 C51397-000 25,000 4 16.5 0.650 5.1 0.200
PVF-191762-5-9 C08197-000 5,000 3 19.1 0.750 76.2 3.000
PVF-203127-10-9 D57379-000 10,000 4 20.3 0.800 12.7 0.500
PVF-229064-10-9 D68223-000 10,000 3 22.9 0.900 6.4 0.250
PVF-254045-10-9 A41193-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 4.5 0.180
PVF-254127-10-9 A03632-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 12.7 0.500
PVF-318097-10-9 A71181-000 10,000 1 31.8 1.250 9.7 0.380
PVF-508254-5-9 A37983-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 25.4 1.000
PVF-762127-1-9 C18146-000 1,000 1 76.2 3.000 12.7 0.500
PVF-762381-2.5-9 C57257-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 38.1 1.500
PVF-762508-2.5-9 F28486-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 50.8 2.000
PVF-101635-2.5-9 E04175-000 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 63.5 2.500
* = minimum quantity per roll
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors

MP  - 508 254 - 5 - 8A
    Colour (Metalized Silver)
    Pack Size
    Label Height (mm)
    Label Width (mm)
    Product Family
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part Number Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Label width Label Height
mm Inches mm Inches
MP-064064-25-8A D31494-000 25,000 12 6.4 0.250 6.4 0.250
MP-089047-10-8A F07566-000 10,000 5 8.9 0.350 4.7 0.185
MP-095080-25-8A E47409-000 25,000 5 9.5 0.375 8.0 0.315
MP-095095-10-8A A41179-000 10,000 7 9.5 0.375 9.5 0.375
MP-127111-10-8A E67479-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 11.1 0.437
MP-165051-25-8A E21509-000 25,000 4 16.5 0.650 5.1 0.200
*  = minimum quantity per roll
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Identification Solutions
Industrial Labels
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
Ordering
Description Part Number
Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Label width Label Height
mm Inches mm Inches
MP-165102-10-8A C48138-000 10,000 5 16.5 0.650 10.2 0.400
MP-171171-10-8A A03659-000 10,000 5 17.1 0.674 17.1 0.674
MP-178095-10-8A E21530-000 10,000 4 17.8 0.700 9.5 0.375
MP-191064-10-8A F78472-000 10,000 4 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250
MP-191114-15-8A F38449-000 15,000 3 19.1 0.750 11.4 0.450
MP-203127-10-8A F27584-000 10,000 4 20.3 0.800 12.7 0.500
MP-208086-5-8A C13738-000 5,000 3 20.8 0.812 8.6 0.339
MP-229064-10-8A C03798-000 10,000 3 22.9 0.900 6.4 0.250
MP-254064-10-8A A83632-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 6.4 0.250
MP-254097-10-8A E64189-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 9.7 0.380
MP-254127-10-8A C91325-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 12.7 0.500
MP-254254-10-8A D54061-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 25.4 1.000
MP-305047-10-8A E54104-000 10,000 2 30.5 1.200 4.7 0.185
MP-318064-10-8A C08172-000 10,000 1 31.8 1.250 6.4 0.250
MP-318097-10-8A E64177-000 10,000 1 38.1 1.500 9.7 0.380
MP-381064-10-8A A37084-000 10,000 1 38.1 1.500 6.4 0.250
MP-381127-5-8A C57207-000 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500
MP-381191-5-8A F27596-000 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 19.1 0.750
MP-381381-2.5-8A F14221-000 2,500 2 38.1 1.500 38.1 1.500
MP-406254-1.5-8A F57507-000 1,500 2 40.6 1.600 25.4 1.000
MP-445064-10-8A E57460-000 10,000 1 44.5 1.750 6.4 0.250
MP-445102-5-8A C11378-000 5,000 1 44.5 1.750 10.2 0.400
MP-445445-2-8A E67401-000 2,000 1 44.5 1.750 44.5 1.750
MP-478175-5-8A A97971-000 5,000 1 47.8 1.875 17.5 0.690
MP-508064-10-8A D28245-000 10,000 1 50.8 2.000 6.4 0.250
MP-508095-5-8A A07908-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 9.5 0.375
MP-508127-5-8A D17374-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 12.7 0.500
MP-508254-5-8A F07599-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 25.4 1.000
MP-508318-2.5-8A A91162-000 2,500 1 50.8 2.000 31.8 1.250
MP-508508-3-8A C93791-000 3,000 1 50.8 2.000 50.8 2.000
MP-523841-1.5-8A A97040-000 1,500 1 52.3 2.060 84.1 3.310
MP-610419-2.5-8A F14201-000 2,500 1 61.0 2.400 41.9 1.650
MP-699191-5-8A D17361-000 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 19.1 0.750
MP-699254-5-8A F27528-000 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 25.4 1.000
MP-762127-1-8A F08497-000 1,000 1 76.2 3.000 12.7 0.500
MP-762381-2.5-8A E41599-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 38.1 1.500
MP-762508-2.5-8A E44791-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 50.8 2.000
MP-101508-2.5-8A F67510-000 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 50.8 2.000
MP-101635-2.5-8A A43619-000 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 63.5 2.500
MP-101762-1.8-8A C11286-000 1,800 1 101.6 4.000 76.2 3.000
MP-101101-1.3-8A D21452-000 1,300 1 101.6 4.000 101.6 4.000 * = minimum quantity per roll
Identification Solutions
Industrial Labels
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
WP

WP  - 064 064 - 25 - 9
    Colour (White)
    Pack Size
    Label Height (mm)
    Label Width (mm)
    Product Family
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part Number Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Label width Label Height
mm Inches mm Inches
WP-040040-25-9 F48442-000 25,000 20 4.0 0.157 4.0 0.157
WP-064064-25-9 A77951-000 25,000 12 6.4 0.250 6.4 0.250
WP-080080-10-9 D98236-000 10,000 8 8.0 0.315 8.0 0.315
WP-089047-10-9 C58158-000 10,000 5 8.9 0.350 4.7 0.185
WP-095095-10-9 E07470-000 10,000 7 9.5 0.375 9.5 0.375
WP-114040-25-9 D71481-000 25,000 6 11.4 0.450 4.0 0.157
WP-127032-10-9 C27213-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 3.2 0.125
WP-127064-10-9 E99087-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 6.4 0.250
WP-127111-10-9 A57019-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 11.1 0.437
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Thermal transfer printable
• UL Recognised
• Specially designed ink receptive top coat to improve mark
permanence
• Excellent for use in post soldering PCB component labelling
• Excellent for bar code applications
• Excellent chemical resistance
INDUSTRY
*  = minimum
quantity per roll
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Identification Solutions
Industrial Labels
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
Ordering
Description Part Number
Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across Label width Label Height
WP-127127-10-9 E77497-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 12.7 0.500
WP-165051-25-9 A57045-000 25,000 4 16.5 0.650 5.1 0.200
WP-165102-10-9 A97023-000 10,000 5 16.5 0.650 10.2 0.400
WP-171171-10-9 F77590-000 10,000 5 17.1 0.674 17.1 0.674
WP-178095-10-9 E91557-000 10,000 4 17.8 0.700 9.5 0.375
WP-191064-10-9 F01667-000 10,000 4 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250
WP-191114-15-9 F77516-000 15,000 3 19.1 0.750 11.4 0.450
WP-203127-10-9 E68336-000 10,000 4 20.3 0.800 12.7 0.500
WP-229064-10-9 F71606-000 10,000 3 22.9 0.900 6.4 0.250
WP-254064-10-9 C31369-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 6.4 0.250
WP-254097-10-9 D24019-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 9.7 0.380
WP-254127-10-9 D01460-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 12.7 0.500
WP-254254-10-9 A43626-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 25.4 1.000
WP-305047-10-9 E58363-000 10,000 2 30.5 1.200 4.7 0.185
WP-318064-10-9 D41432-000 10,000 1 31.8 1.250 6.4 0.250
WP-318097-10-9 A51165-000 10,000 1 31.8 1.250 9.7 0.380
WP-381064-10-9 C17298-000 10,000 1 38.1 1.500 6.4 0.250
WP-381127-5-9 C28108-000 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500
WP-381191-5-9 F77529-000 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 19.1 0.750
WP-381381-2.5-9 A07010-000 2,500 2 38.1 1.500 38.1 1.500
WP-406254-1.5-9 E71523-000 1,500 2 40.6 1.600 25.4 1.000
WP-445064-10-9 A47982-000 10,000 1 44.5 1.750 6.4 0.250
WP-445102-5-9 D24083-000 5,000 1 44.5 1.750 10.2 0.400
WP-445445-2-9 E81542-000 2,000 1 44.5 1.750 44.5 1.750
WP-478175-5-9 E98371-000 5,000 1 47.8 1.880 17.5 0.690
WP-508064-10-9 A67027-000 10,000 1 50.8 2.000 6.4 0.250
WP-508095-5-9 C83714-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 9.5 0.375
WP-508127-5-9 F74262-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 12.7 0.500
WP-508254-5-9 E74142-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 25.4 1.000
WP-508318-2.5-9 A77997-000 2,500 1 50.8 2.000 31.8 1.250
WP-508508-3-9 D31439-000 3,000 1 50.8 2.000 50.8 2.000
WP-610419-2.5-9 D67366-000 2,500 1 61.0 2.400 41.9 1.650
WP-699191-5-9 D81438-000 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 19.1 0.750
WP-699254-5-9 E68365-000 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 25.4 1.000
WP-762127-1-9 C17288-000 1,000 1 76.2 3.000 12.7 0.500
WP-762381-2.5-9 D91401-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 38.1 1.500
WP-762508-2.5-9 F97088-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 50.8 2.000
WP-101508-2.5-9 A71160-000 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 50.8 2.000
WP-101635-2.5-9 C11336-000 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 63.5 2.500
WP-101762-1.8-9 F34217-000 1,800 1 101.6 4.000 76.2 3.000
WP-101101-1.3-9 D54063-000 1,300 1 101.6 4.000 101.6 4.000
WP-101165-0.85-9 D74058-000 850 1 101.6 4.000 165.1 6.500
*  = minimum
quantity per roll
Identification Solutions

    Label Width (mm)
    Product Family
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Identification Solutions
Industrial Labels
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part Number Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Label width Label Height
mm Inches mm Inches
HM-127111-10-8A D98219-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 11.1 0.437
HM-127127-10-8A E61552-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 12.7 0.500
HM-165102-10-8A D31428-000 10,000 5 16.5 0.650 10.2 0.400
HM-171171-10-8A C67272-000 10,000 5 17.1 0.674 17.1 0.674
HM-191064-10-8A E88375-000 10,000 4 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250
HM-191114-15-8A F97535-000 15,000 3 19.1 0.750 11.4 0.450
HM-254045-10-8A E61536-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 4.5 0.180
HM-254064-10-8A C67226-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 6.4 0.250
HM-254097-10-8A A07970-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 9.7 0.380
HM-254127-10-8A D34032-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 12.7 0.500
HM-318064-10-8A C58142-000 10,000 1 31.8 1.250 6.4 0.250
HM-318097-10-8A C03741-000 10,000 1 31.8 1.250 9.7 0.380
HM-381064-10-8A E28349-000 10,000 1 38.1 1.500 6.4 0.250
HM-381127-5-8A E11515-000 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500
HM-381191-5-8A C37234-000 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 19.1 0.750
HM-381381-2.5-8A C31398-000 2,500 2 38.1 1.500 38.1 1.500
HM-381635-5-8A F84217-000 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 63.5 2.500
HM-406254-1.5-8A F37510-000 1,500 2 40.6 1.600 25.4 1.000
HM-445102-5-8A C78143-000 5,000 1 44.5 1.750 10.2 0.400
HM-508064-10-8A D27373-000 10,000 1 50.8 2.000 6.4 0.250
HM-508095-5-8A C73719-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 9.5 0.375
HM-508127-5-8A F24221-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 12.7 0.500
HM-508254-5-8A C21303-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 25.4 1.000
HM-508318-2.5-8A C78183-000 2,500 1 50.8 2.000 31.8 1.250
HM-508508-3-8A A67080-000 3,000 1 50.8 2.000 50.8 2.000
HM-523841-1.5-8A F28451-000 1,500 1 52.3 2.060 84.1 3.310
HM-610419-2.5-8A C31367-000 2,500 1 61.0 2.400 41.9 1.650
HM-699191-5-8A F37539-000 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 19.1 0.750
HM-699254-5-8A E24103-000 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 25.4 1.000
HM-762127-1-8A A83643-000 1,000 1 76.2 3.000 12.7 0.500
HM-762381-2.5-8A A41129-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 38.1 1.500
HM-762508-2.5-8A A37049-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 50.8 2.000
HM-101508-2.5-8A E27436-000 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 50.8 2.000
HM-101635-2.5-8A C53715-000 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 63.5 2.500
HM-101762-1.8-8A D28297-000 1,800 1 101.6 4.000 76.2 3.000
HM-101101-1.3-8A C11320-000 1,300 1 101.6 4.000 101.6 4.000
* = minimum quantity per roll
Identification Solutions
Industrial Labels
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors

HW  - 064 064 - 25 - 9
    Colour (White)
    Pack Size
    Label Height (mm)
    Label Width (mm)
    Product Family
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part Number Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Label width Label Height
mm Inches mm Inches
HW-040040-25-9 A67916-000 25,000 20 4.0 0.157 4.0 0.157
HW-064064-25-9 A63692-000 25,000 12 6.4 0.250 6.4 0.250
HW-080080-10-9 E57414-000 10,000 8 8.0 0.315 8.0 0.315
HW-095080-25-9 F34216-000 25,000 5 9.5 0.375 8.0 0.315
HW-095095-10-9 D11430-000 10,000 7 9.5 0.375 9.5 0.375
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Thermal transfer printable
• UL Recognised
• Self extinguishing to UL94 VTM-2
• Aggressive adhesive for textured and powdered surfaces
• Excellent for bar-coding, component labelling and general
labelling applications
• Suitable for applications exposed to chemicals
INDUSTRY
*  = minimum quantity per roll
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Identification Solutions
Industrial Labels
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
Ordering
Description Part Number
Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Label width Label Height
mm Inches mm Inches
HW-127111-10-9 E67432-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 11.1 0.437
HW-127127-10-9 E14158-000 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 12.7 0.500
HW-165051-25-9 D07321-000 25,000 4 16.5 0.650 5.1 0.200
HW-165102-10-9 C08180-000 10,000 5 16.5 0.650 10.2 0.400
HW-171171-10-9 D97350-000 10,000 5 17.1 0.674 17.1 0.674
HW-178095-10-9 F98468-000 10,000 4 17.8 0.700 9.5 0.375
HW-191064-10-9 D07339-000 10,000 4 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250
HW-191114-15-9 D17391-000 15,000 3 19.1 0.750 11.4 0.450
HW-203127-10-9 A67975-000 10,000 4 20.3 0.800 12.7 0.500
HW-229064-10-9 E24145-000 10,000 3 22.9 0.900 6.4 0.250
HW-250381-10-9 D91480-000 10,000 3 25.0 0.984 38.1 1.500
HW-254045-10-9 A47011-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 4.5 0.180
HW-254064-10-9 E14144-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 6.4 0.250
HW-254097-10-9 A87985-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 9.7 0.380
HW-254127-10-9 F17521-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 12.7 0.500
HW-254254-10-9 A23630-000 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 25.4 1.000
HW-318064-10-9 F38432-000 10,000 1 31.8 1.250 6.4 0.250
HW-318097-10-9 F61662-000 10,000 1 31.8 1.250 9.7 0.380
HW-381064-10-9 D88272-000 10,000 2 38.1 1.500 6.4 0.250
HW-381127-5-9 F17576-000 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500
HW-381191-5-9 F67507-000 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 19.1 0.750
HW-406254-1.5-9 A73615-000 1,500 2 40.6 1.600 25.4 1.000
HW-445064-10-9 D84043-000 10,000 1 44.5 1.750 6.4 0.250
HW-445102-5-9 C68151-000 5,000 1 44.5 1.750 10.2 0.400
HW-445445-2-9 A33604-000 2,000 1 44.5 1.750 44.5 1.750
HW-478175-5-9 E94108-000 5,000 1 47.8 1.750 17.5 0.690
HW-508064-10-9 F14225-000 10,000 1 50.8 2.000 6.4 0.250
HW-508095-5-9 E87437-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 9.5 0.375
HW-508127-5-9 F41698-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 12.7 0.500
HW-508254-5-9 E07443-000 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 25.4 1.000
HW-508318-2.5-9 D67337-000 2,500 1 50.8 2.000 31.8 1.250
HW-508508-3-9 D27322-000 3,000 1 50.8 2.000 50.8 2.000
HW-610419-2.5-9 F38411-000 2,500 1 61.0 2.400 41.9 1.650
HW-699191-5-9 E88398-000 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 19.1 0.750
HW-699254-5-9 E97411-000 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 25.4 1.000
HW-762127-1-9 C01371-000 1,000 1 76.2 3.000 12.7 0.500
HW-762381-2.5-9 C17270-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 38.1 1.500
HW-762508-2.5-9 C58122-000 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 50.8 2.000
HW-101508-2.5-9 F78410-000 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 50.8 2.000
HW-101762-1.8-9 D67330-000 1,800 1 101.6 4.000 76.2 3.000
HW-101101-1.3-9 A77045-000 1,300 1 101.6 4.000 101.6 4.000
*  = minimum
quantity per roll
Identification Solutions
Industrial Labels

• Ideal for use on rating plates, rack and panel
INDUSTRY
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Identification Solutions
Industrial Labels
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part Number Quantity
per Roll*
Labels
Across
Label width Label Height
mm Inches mm Inches
WPCR-127127-10-9 CT92083001 10,000 5 12.7 0.500 12.7 0.500
WPCR-191114-15-9 CT92093001 15,000 3 19.1 0.750 11.4 0.450
WPCR-254064-10-9 CT92103001 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 6.4 0.250
WPCR-254097-10-9 CT92113001 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 9.7 0.380
WPCR-254127-10-9 CT92123001 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 12.7 0.500
WPCR-381127-5-9 CT92133001 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500
WPCR-381191-5-9 CT92143001 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 19.1 0.750
WPCR-508254-5-9 CT92153001 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 25.4 1.000
WPCR-508318-2.5-9 CT92163001 2,500 1 50.8 2.000 31.8 1.250
WPCR-508508-3-9 CT92173001 3,000 1 50.8 2.000 50.8 2.000
WPCR-610419-2.5-9 CT92183001 2,500 1 61.0 2.000 41.9 1.650
WPCR-699254-5-9 CT92193001 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 25.4 1.000
WPCR-762381-2.5-9 CT92203001 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 38.1 1.500
WPCR-762508-2.5-9 CT92213001 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 50.8 2.000
WPCR-101635-2.5-9 CT92063001 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 63.5 2.500
WPCR-101762-1.8-9 CT92073001 1,800 1 101.6 4.000 76.2 3.000
WPCR-101165-0.85-9 CT92043001 850 1 101.6 4.000 165.1 6.500
* = minimum quantity per roll
Identification Solutions
Industrial Labels
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors